
Day Date Start Time Length Exam

Wed 11/06/2025 8:30 - 2:30 25m per student German Speaking

Thu 12/06/2025 8:30 - 2:30 25m per student German Speaking

Fri 13/06/2025 10:00 - 12:15 25m per student German Speaking

Mon 16/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 45 mins Biology

Mon 16/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 10 mins Combined Science - Biology

Tue 17/06/2025 9:00AM  2 hours 30 mins English Literature

Tue 17/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 30 mins Geography Paper 1

Wed 18/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 30 mins Mathematics Paper 1

Thur 19/06/2025 9:00AM 1 hour 30 mins English Language

Thur 19/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 10 mins Chemistry

Thur 19/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 10 mins Combined Science - Chemistry

Fri 20/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 20 mins German Listening and Reading

Mon 23/06/2025 9:00AM 2 hours History Paper 1

Mon 23/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 30 mins Mathematics Paper 2

Tue 24/06/2025 9:00AM 1 hour 30 mins Health and Social Care

Tue 24/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 45 mins Business Studies

Tue 24/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 30 mins Film Studies

Brinsworth Academy - Year 10 Mock Exams Timetable 



Wed 25/06/2025 9:20AM 1 hour 30 mins Construction

Wed 25/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour Religious Studies Paper 1

Thur 26/06/2025 9:00AM 1 hour 30 mins Child Development

Thur 26/06/2025 9:20AM 1 hour 30 mins Computer Science

Thur 26/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour Religious Studies Paper 2

Thur 26/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 30 mins Computer Science CLASH

Fri 27/06/2025 9:20AM

Fri 27/06/2025 1:00PM

Mon 30/06/2025 9:00AM 1 hour History Paper 2

Mon 30/06/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 30 mins Geography Paper 2

Tue 01/07/2025 9:00AM 1 hour 30 mins Mathematics Paper 3

Tue 01/07/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 10 mins German Writing

Tue 01/07/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 30 mins Design Technology

Wed 02/07/2025 9:00AM 1 hour Religious Studies Paper 3

Wed 02/07/2025 10:15AM 1 hour 30 mins Design Technology CLASH

Wed 02/07/2025 9:00AM
2 hours (10d/Ec1) 

and 1 hour 45 mins 
(10d/Ec2)

Economics

Wed 02/07/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 45 mins Physics

Wed 02/07/2025 1:00PM 1 hour 10 mins Combined Science - Physics

INSET DAY

INSET DAY



Fri 04/07/2025 9:20AM

Fri 04/07/2025 1:00PM

Mon 07/07/2025 9:00AM 2 hours Textiles

Mon 07/07/2025 11:15AM 2 hours Textiles

Mon 07/07/2025 1:45PM 1 hour Textiles

Tue 08/07/2025 9:00AM 2 hours Art

Tue 08/07/2025 11:15AM 2 hours Art

Tue 08/07/2025 1:45PM 1 hour Art

Wed 09/07/2025 9:00AM 2 hours Photography

Wed 09/07/2025 11:15AM 2 hours Photography

Wed 09/07/2025 1:45PM 1 hour Photography

INSET DAY

INSET DAY


